CAVALOZ DRILLING

P O BOX 1500

DATE: 6/20/11

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

LOCATION
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

4

(575) 3910699 FAX (575) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

INCLINATION REPORT

KOOLAID ST #16 » 3 O "b\':J-— 5 1‘5 27

EDDY COUNTY

COGLLC
CAVALOZ DRILLING RIG #1

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING
CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION
TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE

0.86

1.2

0.8

_o74
_065
_052
_083
__064
__064

—o¢

DEPTH

380

DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH

0.36 5380

812

1250

1659

2096

2570

3509

3983

RECEIVED

4449

AUG 19 201

4923

NMOCD ARTESIA

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
CAVALOZ DRILLING

BY: 39%&)6%\2/\

BOB WEGNER
DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON TH&D DAY OF @_w ,2011

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES"
O5l ) ll S

OFFlmALgSEAIEiO
o JESSICA
% NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEWV MEXICO

p?;ibt is

‘

My commission expires:



