CAVALOZ DRILLING

P O BOX 1500 (575) 3910699 FAX (575) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

INCLINATION REPORT

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 03 6115

DATE : 6/20	/11						
WELL NAME AND NUMBER LOCATION OPERATOR: DRILLING CONTRACTOR:		KOOLAID ST #16 EDDY COUNTY COG LLC CAVALOZ DRILLING RIG #1					
CONTRACTO	IGNED HEREBY R WHO DRILLED STAINED THE FO	THE ABOVE D	ESCRIBED WE				
DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH		
0.86	380	0.36	5380				
1.2	812						
0.8	1250						
0 74	1659						
0 65	2096						
0 52	2570						
0 83	3509					ſ	RECEIVED
0 64	3983						AUG 19 2011
0 64	4449						
0 41	4923						NMOCD ARTESIA
				LING CONTRA ALOZ DRILLING			
			BY <u>:</u>	BOB WEGNER DRILLING SU	R PERINTENDEN	т	
SUBSCRIBED	AND SWORN T	O BEFORE ME	ON THE	DAY OF	June	, 2011	

